St Oswald's Church, Croxley Green - April 2018

Sunday 1st

Monday 2nd

Tuesday 3rd

Wednesday 4th

Friday 6th

Sunday 8th

Wednesday 11th

Thursday 12th

Sunday 15th

Wednesday 18th

Thursday 19th

Saturday 21st

Sunday 22nd

Tuesday 24th

Wednesday 25th

Thursday 26th

Saturday 28th

Holy Communion St Oswald's Church

Said communion service

All Age Communion St Oswald's Church
Easter Monday Pilgrimage St Oswald's Church
Service in church followed by Breakfast in the hall and pilgrimage to St Albans Abbey
Mothers Union St Oswald's Church Hall
Guide Dogs for the Blind

Morning Prayer St Oswald's Church
Short service of quiet prayer

First Friday Tea & Chat St Oswald's Church Hall
We provide tea and cream teas with some table games, you provide the chat

Holy Communion St Oswald's Church

Said communion service

Service of the Word St Oswald's Church
non-communion service

Morning Prayer St Oswald's Church
Short service of quiet prayer

Mothers Union Jubilee Room

Holy Communion St Oswald's Church

Said communion service

Spotlight service St Oswald's Church
Service based round a theme of current concern or interest

Church Annual Meetings St Oswald's Church Hall
To elect Churchwardens, PCC members, approve accounts etc

Last day for magazine items St Oswald's Church
Articles and dates for next edition of Parish Magazine

Trefoil Guild St Oswald's Church
Meeting of Guiders etc.

The Network - Pub Quiz Red House pub

8:00am

10:00am

7:30am

8:00pm

9:05am

1:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

9:05am

2:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

8:00pm

7:30pm

The Network social events are for anyone in their 20s, 30s or 40s. Church goers and non-church goers welcome!

Men's Breakfast St Oswald's Church Hall
Cereals and Bacon butties followed by talk or discussion on a variety of topics

Clear up morning St Oswald's Church
Volunteer clearing up at hall and church

Holy Communion St Oswald's Church
Said communion service

Family Eucharist St Oswald's Church

Sung communion service

Methodist Church 150th Anniversary Methodist Church , New Road.

Songs of Praise at Methodist Church followed by refreshments

Holiday Club planning mtg.

PCC meeting St Oswald's Church

Discussion of matters relating to St Oswald's
T.0.T.O lunch The Rising Sun

Lunch for Those on Their Own

Clear up morning St Oswald's Church
Volunteer clearing up at hall and church

12 Girton Way, Croxley Green

7:45am

9:30am

8:00am

10:00am

4:00pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

12:30pm

9:30am

- 9:00am

-11:00am

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:35am

- 3:30pm

- 9:00am

-11:00am

- 9:35am

- 3:30pm

- 9:00am

- 11:10am

-12:15pm

-11:15am

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:15am

-12:15pm

- 9:00am

- 11:00am

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 2:00pm

-12:15pm



Sunday 29th Holy Communion St Oswald's Church 8:00am - 9:00am
Said communion service

Family Eucharist St Oswald's Church 10:00am - 11:00am
Sung communion service



