St Oswald's Church, Croxley Green - April 2018

Sunday 1st	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am	- 9:00am
	All Age Communion	St Oswald's Church	10:00am	- 11:00am
Monday 2nd	Easter Monday Pilgrimage Service in church followed by Breakfast in the hall a	St Oswald's Church nd pilgrimage to St Albans Abbey	7:30am	- 5:00pm
Tuesday 3rd	Mothers Union Guide Dogs for the Blind	St Oswald's Church Hall	8:00pm	- 10:00pm
Wednesday 4th	Morning Prayer Short service of quiet prayer	St Oswald's Church	9:05am	- 9:35am
Friday 6th	First Friday Tea & Chat We provide tea and cream teas with some table gam	St Oswald's Church Hall nes, you provide the chat	1:30pm	- 3:30pm
Sunday 8th	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am	- 9:00am
	Service of the Word non-communion service	St Oswald's Church	10:00am	- 11:00am
Wednesday 11th	Morning Prayer Short service of quiet prayer	St Oswald's Church	9:05am	- 9:35am
Thursday 12th	Mothers Union	Jubilee Room	2:30pm	- 3:30pm
Sunday 15th	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am	- 9:00am
	Spotlight service Service based round a theme of current concern or	St Oswald's Church interest	10:00am	- 11:10am
	Church Annual Meetings To elect Churchwardens, PCC members, approve a	St Oswald's Church Hall ccounts etc	11:00am	- 12:15pm
	Last day for magazine items Articles and dates for next edition of Parish Magazin	St Oswald's Church	11:00am	- 11:15am
Wednesday 18th	Trefoil Guild Meeting of Guiders etc.	St Oswald's Church	8:00pm	- 9:30pm
Thursday 19th	The Network - Pub Quiz The Network social events are for anyone in their 20	Red House pub is, 30s or 40s. Church goers and non-church goers we		- 10:00pm
Saturday 21st	Men's Breakfast Cereals and Bacon butties followed by talk or discus	St Oswald's Church Hall sision on a variety of topics	7:45am	- 9:15am
	Clear up morning Volunteer clearing up at hall and church	St Oswald's Church	9:30am	- 12:15pm
Sunday 22nd	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am	- 9:00am
	Family Eucharist Sung communion service	St Oswald's Church	10:00am	- 11:00am
	Methodist Church 150th Anniversary Songs of Praise at Methodist Church followed by ref	Methodist Church , New Road.	4:00pm	- 5:00pm
Tuesday 24th	Holiday Club planning mtg.	12 Girton Way, Croxley Green	8:00pm	- 10:00pm
Wednesday 25th	PCC meeting Discussion of matters relating to St Oswald's	St Oswald's Church	8:00pm	- 10:00pm
Thursday 26th	T.O.T.O lunch Lunch for Those on Their Own	The Rising Sun	12:30pm	- 2:00pm
Saturday 28th	Clear up morning Volunteer clearing up at hall and church	St Oswald's Church	9:30am	- 12:15pm

Sunday 29th	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Eucharist Sung communion service	St Oswald's Church	10:00am - 11:00am